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Vadodara Study Centre [0902] 
General Education Building, The M. S. University of Baroda 

Phone Number : +91-265-2785863 

 Dr. J.K.PANDYA IGNOU/0902     
Coordinator Date 24-Dec-23   

 COUNSELLING SCHEDULE - 2024 
Master of Arts Psychology (MAPC) 1 YEAR 
Master of Arts Psychology (MAPC) 2 YEAR 

 Serial 
Number Course Day Date Time Practical Classes GOOLE 

Link 

1 MPCL-7   Tuesday 02-Jan-24 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

https://meet.google.com/jpo-
eonh-ptn  

2 MPCE-14 Wednesday 03-Jan-24 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

3 MPCE-24 Wednesday 03-Jan-24 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

4  MPCE-34 Wednesday 03-Jan-24 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

5 MPCL-7   Thursday 04-Jan-24 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

6 MPCE-14 Friday 05-Jan-24 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

7 MPCE-24 Saturday 06-Jan-24 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

8  MPCE-34 Sunday 07-Jan-24 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

9 MPCL-7   Tuesday 09-Jan-24 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

10 MPCE-14 Wednesday 10-Jan-24 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

11 MPCE-24 Friday 12-Jan-24 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

12  MPCE-34 Saturday 13-Jan-24 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

13 MPCL-7   Thursday 11-Jan-24 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

14 MPCE-14 Tuesday 16-Jan-24 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

15 MPCE-24 Wednesday 17-Jan-24 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

16  MPCE-34 Thursday 18-Jan-24 6:00 p.m. - 8:00 p.m. 

        
It is Mandatory to everyone to attend Practical Classes on 02.01.2024 for Practical MAPC-1 Year 
Students                                                                                                                                                             
It is Mandatory for All Students to attend  Classes on 03.01.2024 

           

           

           
 


